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Part Number: 106032-3980

Status: Active

Overview: Fiber Optic Product Families

Description: SC Connector, Multimode, 128um Ceramic Ferrule, 2.00mm and 1.60mm Zipcord

Cable, Red Housing, Red Boot, Tunable . :
Documents: J/
Drawing (PDF RoHS Certificate of Compliance (PDF)
General . Series
Product Family Fiber Optic Connectors and Adapters image - Reference only
Series 106032
Adapter N/A EU RoHS China RoHS
Boot Type Straight ELV and RoHS
Component Type Connector Compliant
Mode Multimode REACH SVHC
Overview Fiber Optic Product Families Not Reviewed
Product Name SC Low-Halogen Status
UPC 822350263146 Not Reviewed
T S
Alignment Sleeve N/A P '
Boot Color Red Email productcompliance@molex.com
Ferrule Hole Size 128um For a multiple part number RoHS Certificate of
Ferrule Material Ceramic Compliance, click here
Mounting Style N/A
Net Weight 3.748lg Please visit the Contact Us section for any
non-product compliance questions.

Material Info
Old Part Number 860323980

*NTT-SC is a trademark of NTT Advanced Technology Corporation
Search Parts in this Series
106032Series

Mates With

106160 SC Simplex Adapter, Metal
Alignment Sleeve, Screw Mount. 106167
SC Duplex Adapter, Ceramic Alignment
Sleeve. 106171 SC Simplex Adapter, Metal
Alignment Sleeve, Snap Mount
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